M18000003794

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ĉi	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·	<u></u>	

Office Use Only



400311229934

THE APR 18 AM 8 37 2016 AFR 18 FM 4: 18 FM 4: 18 FM 4: 18

K SALY APR 1 9 2018 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 170944 7833946

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 125 No.0

ORDER DATE : April 18, 2018

ORDER TIME : 2:49 PM

ORDER NO. : 170944-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7833946

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: M-VIII SOUTH RIVER, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	Limited Liability Company; must include "Lir		
	came adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	n Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Li	iability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")
Delaware		3.	
(Jurisdiction under the law of wi	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI num	nber, if applicable)
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior (See sections 603 0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to det	T to registration.)	
2601 S. Bayshore Driv		6 2601 S. Bayshore Drive	
(Street Address of P		6. (Mailma Adi	dicss)
Suite 850		Suite 850	
Miami, FL 33133		Miami, FL 33133	- 14 B
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. B	ox NOT accentable)	異義 る
	Corporation Service Company		
Name:	Corporation Service Company		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		57. 8
	Tallahassee	3036	当点 3
	(City)	, Florida 32301 (2/p cod	
comply with the provisio	ons of all statutes relative to the property of the property o	of process for the above stated limited to act the state of the state	in this capacity. I further agr duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Turnel
d accept the obligations	Amy nosition as registered agent. (Registered agent	er and complete performance of my	in this capacity. I further agr duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Turner
d accept the obligations The name, title or capac	The statutes relative to the property graph gosition as registered agent. (Registered agent graph and address of the person(s) who is	er and complete performance of my standard agree to act of a results agree to a results agr	in this capacity. I further agn duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice Preside
The name, title or capacity:	(Registered agent) ity and address of the person(s) who is Name and Address:	as registered agent and agree to act er and complete performance of my series signature) thas/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	in this capacity. I further agr duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Turner
The name, title or capac	(Registered agent) City and address of the person(s) who is Name and Address: M-South River Drive Associated the property of the person (s) who is the p	thas/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Test, LLC	in this capacity. I further agn duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice Preside
The name, title or capacity:	(Registered agent) ity and address of the person(s) who is Name and Address:	thas/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Test, LLC	in this capacity. I further agn duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice Preside
The name, title or capacity:	city and address of the person(s) who is Name and Address: M-South River Drive Associate 2601 S. Bayshore Dr. Ste. 83	thas/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Test, LLC	in this capacity. I further agr duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice Preside
The name, title or capacity:	city and address of the person(s) who is Name and Address: M-South River Drive Associate 2601 S. Bayshore Dr. Ste. 83	thas/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Test, LLC	in this capacity. I further agn duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice Preside
The name, title or capacity:	city and address of the person(s) who is Name and Address: M-South River Drive Associate 2601 S. Bayshore Dr. Ste. 83	thas/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Test, LLC	in this capacity. I further agn duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice Preside
The name, title or capacity: MGRM	City and address of the person(s) who is Name and Address: M-South River Drive Associated S. Bayshore Dr. Ste. 8: Miami, FL 33133	thas/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Test, LLC	in this capacity. I further agr duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice Preside
The name, title or capace Title or Capacity: MGRM	City and address of the person(s) who is Name and Address: M-South River Drive Associated S. Bayshore Dr. Ste. 8: Miami, FL 33133	thas/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Test, LLC	in this capacity. I further agr duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Turnei Asst. Vice Preside
The name, title or capacity: MGRM The attachments if necessal attached is a certificate or	city and address of the person(s) who is Name and Address: M-South River Drive Associated 2601 S. Bayshore Dr. Ste. 8: Miami, FL 33133	tes, LLC duly authenticated by the official has	in this capacity. I further agr duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice Preside Name and Address:
The name, title or capacity: MGRM See attachments if necessal attached is a certificate of selection under the law of selection under the law of the selection of the selectio	city and address of the person(s) who is Name and Address: M-South River Drive Associated 2601 S. Bayshore Dr. Ste. 8: Miami, FL 33133 Miami, FL 33133	tes, LLC duly authenticated by the official has	in this capacity. I further agr duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice Preside Name and Address:
The name, title or capacity: MGRM See attachments if necessal trached is a certificate of sdiction under the law of the district of the law o	city and address of the person(s) who is Name and Address: M-South River Drive Associated 2601 S. Bayshore Dr. Ste. 8: Miami, FL 33133 Miami, FL 33133	tes, LLC duly authenticated by the official has	in this capacity. I further agr duties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice Preside Name and Address:
The name, title or capacity: MGRM Attached is a certificate of sediction under the law of the translator must be sub-	city and address of the person(s) who is Name and Address: M-South River Drive Associated 2601 S. Bayshore Dr. Ste. 8: Miami, FL 33133 Mry) of existence, no more than 90 days old f which it is organized. (If the certifical position)	thas/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: tes, LLC duly authenticated by the official have is in a foreign language, a translation	in this capacity. I further agriduties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice Preside Name and Address: ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath
The name, title or capace Title or Capacity: MGRM Attached is a certificate of selection under the law of the translator must be sub. This document is execut	city and address of the person(s) who is Name and Address: M-South River Drive Associated 2601 S. Bayshore Dr. Ste. 8: Miami, FL 33133 Mry) of existence, no more than 90 days old f which it is organized. (If the certificate omitted) ed in accordance with section 605.020	thas/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: tes, LLC duly authenticated by the official have is in a foreign language, a translation of the control of the	in this capacity. I further agriduties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice Preside Name and Address: ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath
The name, title or capace Title or Capacity: MGRM Attached is a certificate of selection under the law of the translator must be sub. This document is execut	city and address of the person(s) who is Name and Address: M-South River Drive Associated 2601 S. Bayshore Dr. Ste. 8: Miami, FL 33133 Mry) of existence, no more than 90 days old f which it is organized. (If the certifical position)	thas/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: tes, LLC duly authenticated by the official have is in a foreign language, a translation of the control of the	in this capacity. I further agriduties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice Preside Name and Address: ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath
The name, title or capace Title or Capacity: MGRM Se attachments if necessar Attached is a certificate of section under the law of the translator must be sub-	city and address of the person(s) who is Name and Address: M-South River Drive Associated 2601 S. Bayshore Dr. Ste. 8: Miami, FL 33133 Mry) of existence, no more than 90 days old f which it is organized. (If the certificate omitted) ed in accordance with section 605.020	thas/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: tes, LLC duly authenticated by the official have is in a foreign language, a translation of the control of the	in this capacity. I further agriduties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice Preside Name and Address: ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath
The name, title or capace Title or Capacity: MGRM Se attachments if necessar Attached is a certificate of sdiction under the law of the translator must be sub-	city and address of the person(s) who is Name and Address: M-South River Drive Associated 2601 S. Bayshore Dr. Ste. 8: Miami, FL 33133 Mry) of existence, no more than 90 days old f which it is organized. (If the certificate omitted) ed in accordance with section 605.020	thas/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: tes, LLC duly authenticated by the official have is in a foreign language, a translation of the control of the	in this capacity. I further agriduties, and I am familiar with Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice Preside Name and Address: ving custody of records in the on of the certificate under oath



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "M-VIII SOUTH RIVER, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "M-VIII SOUTH RIVER, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.





6807496 8300 SR# 20182798723 Authentication: 202534118

Date: 04-18-18